Nom

KROLIC Jadranko
ROYER Jean
FROMENTIN Filles
ROYER Jean
VALSON Florent
KROLIC Jadranko
CHARVOLIN
CRUZEIRO José
CRUZEIRO José
VALSON Florent
KROLIC Jadranko
KROLIC Jadranko
CRUZEIRO José
FROMENTIN Filles
VALSON Florent
CHARVOLIN
PEYRET Roger
COLOMB Michel
KROLIC Mario
KROLIC Mario
KROLIC Jadranko
COEUR Dominique
ROYER Jean
VALSON Florent
COEUR Dominique
HENRY Eliane
HENRY G&S
BONNETAT André
COLOMB Michel
KROLIC Mario
KROLIC Jadranko
BENOIT Pierre
CHARVOLIN
FROMENTIN Filles
COEUR Bruno
KROLIC Mario
GAILLOT Daniel
KROLIC Mario
SENARD Desire
VALSON Florent
PEYRET Roger
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Pigeon

0452268-12
0452523-12
0037992-12
0452524-12
0037748-12
0452313-12
0451923-12
0453530-12
0453500-12
0452592-12
0452309-12
0452297-12
0453521-12
0494304-12
0452668-12
0451905-12
0452207-12
0452707-12
0452360-12
0452338-12
0452319-12
0451946-12
0452504-12
0452831-12
0453476-12
0008333-12
0453674-12
0494332-12
0452726-12
0452359-12
0452282-12
0453568-12
0451930-12
0452110-12
0453445-12
0452369-12
0452043-12
0452335-12
0452249-12
0037722-12
0452210-12

As Derby Demi-Fond général

Px
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Pts

11
19
22
22
36
49

© 0o~ DNPRE

10
12
13
14
16
17
19
20
21
22
25
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27
28
29
29
30
31
31
33
34
34
35
36
37
39
40

Enlogement

FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
GIER
GIER
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
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